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Grad Studies Workshops 
by Date

2020

All workshops are held on Zoom until further notice. 

To sign up contact Dylan Jones at d.jones@uwinnipeg.ca

Grad Student 
Orientations

Professional Skills

Research Skills

Scholarship & Award 
Information Sessions

`
Writing Skills 
Workshops

Sept 4 9:00–11:00am Fall Graduate Student Orientation (Session 1)

Sept 4 4:00–6:00pm Fall Graduate Student Orientation (Session 2)

Sept 16 9:00–10:00am Research Manitoba Scholarships Information Session  

Sept 18 10:00–11:00am Grad School Survival Kit

Sept 23 10:00–11:00am Upstander Education

Sept 25 5:00–6:00pm Upstander Education

Sept 25 9:00–10:00am Research Process from A to Z

Sept 30 9:00–10:00am Library Research Essentials Part 1 

 

Oct 02 9:00–10:30am Library Research Essentials Part 2

Oct 07 10:30–11:30am Tri-Council Award Applications and You 

Oct 09 9:00–10:00am Introductory RDM (Research Data Management)  

Oct 15 9:00–10:00am Academic Integrity

Oct 16 9:00–10:00am Reading, Reading, Reading, and Note Taking Strategies

Oct 23 9:00–11:00am Presentations and Public Speaking

Oct 30 9:00–10:00am Writing Effective Proposals

Nov 6 9:00–10:00am Working with your Supervisor (Supervisor’s Perspective) 

Nov 13 9:00–10:00am
 Synthesis Writing: From Secondary Sources to Flawless 

Integration into Research Papers 

Nov 20 9:00–10:00am Working with your Supervisor (Student’s Perspective)

Nov 25 9:00–10:00am Academic Protocols and Publishing Essentials 

Nov 27 9:00am–5:00pm Skills of Communication (Mitacs Training Course)

Dec 04 9:00am–12:00pm Winter Writing Retreat: Retreat, Write, Repeat  



Graduate Student Orientations

Fall Graduate Student Orientation 
Friday Sept 4, 9:00–11:00am (Session 1)  

Friday Sept 4, 4:00–6:00pm (Session 2)

Upstander Education 
Wednesday Sept 23, 10:00–11:00am

Upstander Education 
Friday Sept 25, 5:00–6:00pm

Professional Skills

Grad School Survival Kit 
Friday Sept 18, 10:00–11:00am

Academic Integrity 
Thursday October 15, 9:00–10:00am

Presentations and Public Speaking 
Friday October 23, 9:00–11:00am

Working with your Supervisor (Supervisor’s Perspective) 
Friday November 6,  9:00–10:00am

Working with your Supervisor (Student’s Perspective) 
Friday November 20,  9:00–10:00am

Academic Protocols and Publishing Essentials 
Wednesday November 25, 9:00–10:00am

Skills of Communication (Mitacs Training Course) 
Friday November 27, 9:00am–5:00pm

Research Skills

Library Research Essentials Part 1 
Wednesday Sept 30, 9:00–10:00am

Library Research Essentials Part 2 
Friday October 2, 9:00–10:30am

Introductory RDM (Research Data Management)  
Friday October 9, 9:00–10:00am

Scholarship & Award Information Sessions

Research Manitoba Scholarships Information Session 
Wednesday Sept 16,  9:00–10:00am

Tri-Council Award Applications and You 
Wednesday October 7, 10:30–11:30am

Writing Skills Workshops

Research Process from A to Z  
Friday Sept 25, 9:00–10:00am

Reading, Reading, Reading, and Note Taking Strategies 
Friday October 16, 9:00–10:00am

Writing Effective Proposals 
Friday October 30, 9:00–10:00am

Synthesis Writing: From Secondary Sources  
to Flawless Integration into Research Papers 

Friday November 13, 9:00–10:00am

Winter Writing Retreat: Retreat, Write, Repeat 
Friday December 4, 9:00am–12:00pm

Grad Studies Workshops 
by Subject

All workshops are held on Zoom until further notice. 

To sign up contact Dylan Jones at d.jones@uwinnipeg.ca
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